Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
This billboard unit provides high light levels with
even distribution, for spot lighting. The unit is
weather resistant and suitable for most outdoor

Units are designed to be conduit mounted either individually,
tandem, or in a continuous run
Ordering Guide
OD-LED
OD-LED
Series Options
EMB = emergency ballast
FR = Frosted lens over LED Boards
WET
max weight= 11lbs/53"  15lbs/101"
 Size Lumens  Color
3K
35K
4K
5K
4 = 4FT
6 = 6FT
8= 8FT
4FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
8FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
13820  (74W)
17280 (96W)
23594 (140W)
*0-10v low voltage dimming
standard per